
Phone. No. (02164) 272414, 8275706613 
Web: http://gcekarad.ac.in 
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principal.gcoekarad@dtemaharashtra.gov.in 
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With Reference to the subject maintained above, you are requested to quote your rates tor the 
Supply of Pendal, Sound and Light for this Institute. The details are as per list attached. Your 
quotation should reach this office on or before 22/02/2024. Prices should be quoted F.O.R. Institute 
(Karad). Rate should be quoted with all taxes stated separately. 
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Notice Board 

Sub: - Quotation Invitation for Supply of Pendal, Sound and Light System. . 

Sub 

Top 

Mandap 
Carpet 

Monitor 
Cordless mic 
Wired Mic 
Jack 
Mic Stands 
Live Mixer 

Sharpy 

Smoke 
Warm LED 

Follow 

For 3 Days Event 29h Feb to 2nd Mar 2024 

Dimmer 
LED Light 
Spot Light 

LED Wall Screen(for 2 days - 1st & 2nd March) 
Foot mic (for 1 day - 29th February) 
Hanging mic (for 1 day - 29th February) 

Stage Mandap 

Item Name 

Stage Mat 

Stage Wings 
Mandap Light 

GOVT. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KARAD 
(An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra) 

Vidyanagar, Karad -415124 Dist.- Satara 

Light Powerpoint 

Govt. of Maharashtra 

Cushioned Chairs 

Item Name 

Qty 

6 

2 

4 

12 
6 

4 

1 

1 

3 
16 

4 

8*14 
4 

Qty 
For 3 Days Event 29h Feb to 2nd Mar 2024 

80*100 

Date: 

80*100 
30*40 
30*40 
3*12-6 
16 

16 

1FEB 2024 

60 

Rate Total Amt. 

Rate Total. 



No. GCEK AnnualDay/2024 

10. 

|1. 
12. 

13. 

14. 
1S. 

Red curtain drama 

LED Wall Stage 
(tor 2 davs - Ist & 2nd March) 

Sota (forI day - Ist March) 
Cooler (tor I day - Ist March) 

Table (tfor I day - Ist March) 
Chairs ( for I day - Ist March) 
Black and White curtains for stage 

16. Hanging mic (for 1 day - 29th February) 

Terms and Conditions: 

35ft 

For 2 Days -( 1st & 2nd March ) 

For 1 Day-(1st March ) 
20 

2. Quotation Valid for 90 days from the date of opening. 
3. 100% Payment after Delivery. 

2 

Date: 

with frill (22) 
1000 
20*8 - 2 

8 

The quotation will be opened on 23/02/2024 at 11:00AM or next working day. 
Total Rs. 

For Principal, 
Govt. College of Engineering, Karad. 

1. Quotation should be submitted in sealed envelope. Should be sent to The Principal, GCE Karad. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

