

Phone. No. (02164) 272414, 8275706613 Web: http://gcekarad.ac.in Email: <u>principal@gcekarad.ac.in</u>, principal.gcoekarad@dtemaharashtra.gov.in



## Govt. of Maharashtra GOVT. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KARAD

(An Autonomous Institute of Govt. of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad -415124 Dist.- Satara

No. GCEK/AnnualDay/2024/ 816

Date:

1 1 FEB 2024

To,

Notice Board

## Sub: - Quotation Invitation for Supply of Pendal, Sound and Light System. ...

With Reference to the subject maintained above, you are requested to quote your rates for the Supply of Pendal, Sound and Light\_for this Institute. The details are as per list attached. Your quotation should reach this office on or before 22/02/2024. Prices should be quoted F.O.R. Institute (Karad). Rate should be quoted with all taxes stated separately.

No	Item Name	Qty	Rate	Total Amt.
	For 3 Days Event 29th Feb to 2nd M	ar 2024		
1.	Sub	4		
2.	Тор	6		
3.	Monitor	2		
4.	Cordless mic	4		
5.	Wired Mic	12		
6.	Jack	6		
7.	Mic Stands	10		
8.	Live Mixer	1		
9.	Sharpy	4		
10.	Warm LED	10		
11.	Smoke	1		
12.	Follow	1		
13.	Dimmer	3		
14.	LED Light	16		
15.	Spot Light	4		
16.	LED Wall Screen(for 2 days - 1st & 2nd March)	8*14		
17.	Foot mic (for 1 day - 29th February)	4		
18.	Hanging mic (for 1 day - 29th February)	8		
No	Item Name	Qty	Rate	Total.
	For 3 Days Event 29th Feb to	2 <sup>nd</sup> Mar 2024		10001
1.	Mandap	80*100		
2.	Carpet	80*100		
3.	Stage Mandap	30*40		
4.	Stage Mat	30*40		
5.	Stage Wings	3*12-6		
6.	Mandap Light	16		
7.	Light Powerpoint	16		
8.	Cushioned Chairs	60		

lo. C	GCEK/AnnualDay/2024/	Date:	and the second s	
9,	Red curtain drama	35ft		
a to septiment the Colonial or	For 2 Days - ( 1st & 2nd March )			
10.	LED Wall Stage (for 2 days - 1st & 2nd March)	1		
Service (Service Control of Contr	For 1 Day - (1st March)			
11.	Sofa (for 1 day - 1st March)	20	and the same of th	
12.	Cooler (for I day - 1st March)	2		
13.	Table (for 1 day - 1st March)	6 with frill (22ft)		
14.	Chairs (for 1 day - 1st March)	1000		
15.	Black and White curtains for stage	20*8 - 2		
16.	Hanging mic (for 1 day - 29th February)	8		
		Total	Rs.	

The quotation will be opened on 23/02/2024 at 11:00AM or next working day.

For Principal,

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad.

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- 1. Quotation should be submitted in sealed envelope. Should be sent to The Principal, GCE Karad.
- 2. Quotation Valid for 90 days from the date of opening.
- 3. 100% Payment after Delivery.